M de Klerk Party DA

Year Position
Page Refrence And Note Number
In the Financial Statements
Of te applicable year.
2017 Chairperson of Finance (p. 119 Nr. 32)

2018 Chairperson of Finance (p. 115 Nr. 33)

2019 Chairperson of Finance (p. 117 Nr. 35)

Remuneration

R1410 783.00

R1 126 271.00

R1 070 376.00

R3 607 430.00




